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| For All of Your I
J BEACH NEEDS jI VISIT

^ I
i Topsail Market )

| A Complete Line Of |
| QUALITY GROCERIES j
I i

¦ Gas & Oil i
Also

Try Us For Real Estate
5 Rentals and Sales

J. A. Godwin. Proprietor
Phone Topsail Island 328-4200

¦ Topsail Beach. N. C.
¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦a
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I TOPSAIL
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I . OCEAN FRONT * ROOMS . APARTMENTS
I . EFFICIENCIES ... WITH FUa SIZE RANGE AND

REFRIGERATOR . AIR-CONDITIONED . DAILY MAID
¦ SERVICE # WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING . 1Y IN

EVERY ROOM . CERAMIC TIUIATHS WITH TUI
S SHOWER . OCEAN TERRACE . ELECTRIC HEAT

I . INTERIORS BY PROFESSIONAL DESIGNER . RESTAURANT
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Mr. Jesse H alley and two sons Rt. 1, Lucam a recently made
this catch from Barnacle Bills Fishing Pier.

I Visit The

Sand Piper
tat Surf City

- Short
Order 8
. Pool & Recreation

Center
. Novelties ¦ BeachwearX

t- Pavillian & Dancir.g fl

AND Icees
(The only place |
n Topsail lsland)|

First Kins Mackrel caught
on Topsail Island this season.

By Dave Rivenbark of Golds-
boro at Barnacle Bills Fish¬
ing Pier.

[wTHOMPSON'S RESTAURANT
Serving The Best

. Ocean Fresh Seafood
- Homemade Clam Chowder
- Chicken - Steaks - Chops
- All Kinds Sandwiches
- Regular Dinners

Visit our Restaurants

at Surf City and Topsail Beach

TOPSAIL ISLAND
TIDE TABLE

JUNE, 1968 (Daylight Saving)

High Tide Low Tide
A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M.

1 Sot.
2 Son.
3 Mon.
t Toes.
5 Wed.
6 Thori
7 Frl. .

8 Sot.
9 Son.
10 Mon.
11 To«.
12 Wed.
13 ThurJ
14 Fri.
15 So'.
16 Sun.
17 Mon.

11:54
12:54
1:12
200
3:06
406
5:06
606
706
8:06
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:54
~o~
1:12
2:06

~0.
12:54
1:54
2:54
3:54
5:00
6:00
6:54
7:54
8:48
9:42
10:36
11:30
11 -.59
1:00
1:48
2:42

6:12
6:54
7:42
8:36
9:36
10:30
11:30
12:16
1:18
2:12
3:06
4:00
4:54
5:42
6:36
7:24
8:18

6:06
7:00
8:06
9:12
10:18
11:18
--0.
12:24
1:08
2:12
3:06
4:00
4:54
5:46
6:42
7:42
8:42

TX1IWJ1! J-' | 1
Surf City Fishing Pier

I The Carolinat' First and Longest Steel Fishing Pier I
. 1 :

J BAIT - TACKLE - SNACK BAR \| Phone 328-3521 j
| SURF CITY, N.C. TOPSAIL ISLAND^

Topsail Island a tew miles
from Holly Ridge Is separated
by the Intercoastal Waterway
from both Onslow and Pender
County.

This paradise for water
sports and salt water fishing can
be reached from Highway US17
and NC50.

Accommodations on the Is-
land will take care of thousands
of tourist which are expected
during the summer vacation
months and the peak fishing
season in the fall.

Numerous- fishing piers pro¬
ject out from the island up and
down the entire length of Top-

Coattaued to pafe It

"HomiTop']Jones
Pavilion

Swimming
- Hot Showers
- New Beth Houses

- Umbrellas and Surf
Mats

- Picnic Tables
SURF CITY BEACH
^Dancii^-JNight & Day

FOR THE BEST IN FISHING

Barnacle Bill's Fishing Pier
C. V. (Charlie) Medlin, Mgr.
Located 1 Mile North of "T"

a* Surf City
iKy FOR^YOUR FISHING FUN

% Trailer Park & Camping

jjttSjfek The One Stop Family Beach

flfe Free Storage For Fish
Phone 328-3661

Best Lighted Pier With Lights Underneath

WELCOME TO THE BRAND NEW FINEST
PIER ON COAST

SCOTCH BONNET FISHING PIER
Topsail Island, N. C.

Restaurant & Dining Room
- Dining Room Open Year Around
- Oyster Bar in Season
- Beach Concession Under Pier
. Complete Tackle Shop Open 24 Hrs.
- Life Guards
- Everything Complete for the Family
- 24 Trailer & Camping Site

Located 2 Miles North Of Surf
City Over The Deepest Water 3
With Shell And Rock Bottom
LEWIS WILLIAMSON. Mgr.

- Arcade Bath Houses With Hot
\ & Cold Showers
\ Full Beach Facilities
\ Picnic Tables On Beach

Barnacle Bill's
DINE ASHORE
RESTAURANT

and
DINING ROOMS

We Cater To Parties of Any Size
FOUR PRIVATE PARTY ROOMS

AIR CONDITIONED - OCEAN FRONT
SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES - CHARCOAL STEAKS

Bdttie & Doug Medlin, Managers
FOR RESERVATIONS CALL 328-3661 ffi^.

« "Truly A Fisherman's Paradise"

l Paradise Pier, Inc.
\ ^ Highway No. 210
i Surf City. N. C.JL MORE FISH ARE CAUGHT HERE!

This Pier Than Any Other On The
H- C Coast ! ! !

Complete Tackle Shop

^ jraO* Repair Service
||l|f Grade A Restaurant
M JP Frank Davis. Mgr.

THOMAS TACKLE SHOP,Just Before The Bridge On Left
t Surf City. N. C. If

Complete Line Of: 1'. H
K- Tackle - Fresh Bait - Live Bait & Picnic Tables - Free Boat Ramp^
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